eWrapper Cluster BASELINE Survey 2010

Basic Computer Operation

File Management

ICT trouble shooting

Word Processing software

Spreadsheets

Photo/graphics software

Presentation software

Movie making software

Art/creative software

Email

Internet

Data Projector

Interactive Whiteboard

Web 2.0 applications (general)

Blogs

Wikis

Learning Management System
(LMS)

School Management System (SMS)

Transfering knowledge when
learning new applications

1 - Very
High

35.7% (10)

25.0% (7)

10.7% (3)

21.4% (6)

7.1% (2)

3.6% (1)

17.9% (5)

3.6% (1)

0.0% (0)

71.4% (20)

67.9% (19)

32.1% (9)

21.4% (6)

3.6% (1)

3.6% (1)

3.6% (1)

0.0% (0)

14.3% (4)

10.7% (3)

2 - High

35.7% (10)

25.0% (7)

10.7% (3)

39.3% (11)

3.6% (1)

28.6% (8)

25.0% (7)

3.6% (1)

14.3% (4)

25.0% (7)

32.1% (9)

17.9% (5)

21.4% (6)

21.4% (6)

3.6% (1)

3.6% (1)

3.6% (1)

14.3% (4)

17.9% (5)

3-
Moderate

28.6% (8)

42.9% (12)

32.1% (9)

39.3% (11)

42.9% (12)

35.7% (10)

25.0% (7)

42.9% (12)

39.3% (11)

3.6% (1)

0.0% (0)

28.6% (8)

28.6% (8)

35.7% (10)

14.3% (4)

7.1% (2)

25.0% (7)

39.3% (11)

50.0% (14)

4 - Low

0.0% (0)

3.6% (1)

35.7% (10)

0.0% (0)

32.1% (9)

14.3% (4)

21.4% (6)

17.9% (5)

17.9% (5)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

10.7% (3)

21.4% (6)

21.4% (6)

28.6% (8)

35.7% (10)

25.0% (7)

17.9% (5)

3.6% (1)

Please indicate your CURRENT level of capability/skill in each of the following ICT competencies

5 - Very
Low /
None

0.0% (0)

3.6% (1)

10.7% (3)

0.0% (0)

14.3% (4)

17.9% (5)

10.7% (3)

32.1% (9)
28.6% (8)
0.0% (0)
0.0% (0)
10.7% (3)
7.1% (2)
17.9% (5)
50.0% (14)

50.0% (14)

46.4% (13)

14.3% (4)

17.9% (5)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28
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